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NOME
ABILIO PALUDETTHUNIOR
ANGELICA DE O LEITE TORRES
FERNANDO SIMOMETTI
GABRIELA CRISTINA TOMAZELA

JAMNAINA DO PRADO MARCAL RODRIGUES

JOSIAME VAZ PEREIRA

JULLYANE MIEKO KONOO

KELLEM CRISTIMA TRIVELATO

LUIS DE MACEDO CORREZOLA

MARIA CECILIA DE CASTRO BUCCI
MARIA DO CARMO PENTEADO ALLEN
MARICLEA B SEGOVIA CARDOSO
MATALINOG BETIOL

OMNEZIO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO LUIZ B DE ABREU E SOUZA
SILVAMA CRISTIMNA P MIYAMOTO
SONIA MARIA MARTIMS VITAGLIANO
WVALDETE OLIVEIRA

VAGMER YU WATANABE

REMUNERACAO 2017

CARGO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
ASSISTENTE ADMINISTRATIVO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
ASSISTENTE ADMINISTRATIVO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
ASSISTENTE ADMINISTRATIVO
ENCARREGADA ADMINISTRATIVO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
CONTADOR
MEDICO VETERINARIO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
ASSISTENTE ADMINISTRATIVO
MEDICO VETERINARIO

REMUNERACAO
MENSAL
7.964,50
2.400,00
7.964,50
7.964,50
7.964,50
1.542,17
3.213,34
7.964,50
7.964,50
1.574,85
4,749,37
7.964,50
3.450,27
7.964,50
7.964,50
1.478,36
7.964,50
1.250,00
7.964,50



